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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: E02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicollette Crochet3144
ACE - NJ

9.275 9.475 9.5509.600 37.900
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Madison Katz3141
ACE - NJ

8.750 9.075 9.1008.650 35.575
7T 3 3T 2 2 

2 

Rebecca James3029
Tifts Gymnastics

9.000 8.950 8.4508.700 35.100
3 5 2 10T 3 

3 

Taylor Pulak3103
Flip Stars

9.150 8.450 8.9258.300 34.825
2 11 8 3 4 

4 

Abril Benavente3112
Orlando Metro

8.475 9.175 8.4508.650 34.750
13 2 3T 10T 5T

5T

Payton Gish3047
4 Star

8.800 8.850 8.6258.475 34.750
6 7 6 7T 5T

5T

Emmi Daykin3220
Motions Unlimited

8.850 8.600 8.5008.425 34.375
5 10 7 9 7 

7 

Madison Natale3140
ACE - NJ

8.750 8.700 7.8508.650 33.950
7T 9 3T 15 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Montgomery3108
Flips Maryland

8.625 8.900 8.7257.550 33.800
11 6 13 5 9 

9 

Alissa Wernz3016
MHG

8.325 8.750 8.6757.700 33.450
15 8 12 6 10 

10 

Tenia Ray3073
Chantilly GymStars

8.900 7.600 8.6258.200 33.325
4 12T 10 7T 11 

11 

Emily Floyd3116
Orlando Metro

8.650 7.600 8.7508.250 33.250
9T 12T 9 4 12 

12 

Kacey Hu3072
Chantilly GymStars

8.650 9.000 8.3007.050 33.000
9T 4 15 12 13 

13 

Vesna Dennison3014
MHG

8.400 7.000 8.2508.175 31.825
14 15 11 13 14 

14 

Brooke Lieberman3107
Flips Maryland

8.550 7.300 8.1257.325 31.300
12 14 14 14 15 

15 
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